CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.A. LL.B.

SINo | All India Rank | Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations
1 ‘ 8442 | 324711024 |
2 ‘ 23552 | 371711017 | SC-OD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 459 357711100 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 507 309741223 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 514 309741089 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 516 311711740 General DOM-OD Provisionaly Admitted
5 529 365871051 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 601 309731535 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 628 365851048 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 699 309751132 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 700 309731089 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 741 341731253 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 769 327711474 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 780 302711388 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 782 330721422 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 783 354711824 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 786 332711281 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 795 329711224 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 796 354731059 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 800 309721624 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 801 310721592 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 806 309761141 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 810 310711349 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 814 365791661 General Provisionaly Admitted
23 815 370721370 General Provisionaly Admitted
24 818 365851281 General Provisionaly Admitted
25 820 310731003 General Provisionaly Admitted
26 823 309761403 General Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

All India Rank

824

826

828

829

832

1067

1697

2300

2323

2589

2801

2855

2933

3177

4763

4958

6061

6084

6173

6345

6359

6769

7064

7065

7184

7216

7383

7734

7758

7833

8088

8232

8236

8293

9083

Admit Card No

341721058
339721748
353711202
360721236
329721273
319711118
311711133
319711120
311711224
311711641
311711141
311711787
311711299
311711276
393711140
377711020
360721599
346721007
334721130
302711543
337731363
365811171
365771646
311711164
325711518
358711051
334721070
342711040
341711353
365791801
378711188
303711117
311711117
311711255

311711040

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

Horizontal
Reservations

DOM-OD*
DOM-OD*
WXS,DOM-OD*
DOM-OD*
DOM-OD*
DOM-OD*
DOM-OD*

DOM-OD*

WXS,SC-0D

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

All India Rank

9977

10333

10490

10695

10714

10864

10925

11224

11488

11649

11746

11887

12180

12345

12465

12629

12847

13004

13058

13063

13331

13759

13944

13950

14067

14082

14196

14278

14327

14388

14645

14961

15183

15462

15947

Admit Card No

311711314

311711575

319711110

310711379

337731742

311711208

311711147

301711015

311711052

365781788

331711345

311711230

365811256

341721204

311711004

311711347

311711473

341721715

374721325

384711191

374731205

341711825

341731427

331711393

341731522

374731407

370721586

341711528

337721364

341711949

331711131

319711166

393711282

343711134

311711006

Vertical Reservation

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

SC

SEBC-OD

ST

SC

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

General

SEBC-OD

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

SC

ST

ST

General

Horizontal
Reservations

WXS

SC-OD*

SC-OD*

DOM-OD,PWD*

ST-OD

ST-OD

SC-OD*

DOM-OD,PWD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
97 17068 365831003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
98 18820 311711114 SC SC-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
99 18971 365841002 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
100 23754 310741002 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
101 24459 346711006 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
102 27709 311711785 ST ST-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
103 32698 311711197 ST ST-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
104 40653 311711738 ST ST-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
105 41067 311711502 ST ST-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
106 42830 311711568 ST ST-OD* Provisionaly Admitted
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation

General (General) 45 832 832

Scheduled Caste (SC) 20 8442 245

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 27 15462 167

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha 14 12629 18

(SEBC-OD)

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 6 24459 113

General Category of Odisha (DOM-OD) 11 2933 18

Scheduled Caste of Odisha (SC-OD) 5 23552 10

Scheduled Tribe of Odisha (ST-OD) 7 42830 16

Wards of Ex-Service Men (WXS)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

*k

*k

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, WXS : Wards of Ex-Service Men, DOM-OD : General Category of Odisha,
SC-0OD : Scheduled Caste of Odisha, ST-OD : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha,
SEBC-OD : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



