



# CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

## Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University Odisha (NLUO) - B.A. LL.B.				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	8442	324711024	SC	
2	23552	371711017	SC	SC-OD*

### Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	459	357711100	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	507	309741223	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	514	309741089	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	516	311711740	General	DOM-OD	Provisionally Admitted
5	529	365871051	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	601	309731535	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	628	365851048	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	699	309751132	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	700	309731089	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	741	341731253	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	769	327711474	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	780	302711388	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	782	330721422	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	783	354711824	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	786	332711281	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	795	329711224	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	796	354731059	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	800	309721624	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	801	310721592	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	806	309761141	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	810	310711349	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	814	365791661	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	815	370721370	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	818	365851281	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	820	310731003	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	823	309761403	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
27	824	341721058	General		Provisionally Admitted
28	826	339721748	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	828	353711202	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	829	360721236	General		Provisionally Admitted
31	832	329721273	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	1067	319711118	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
33	1697	311711133	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
34	2300	319711120	General	WXS,DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
35	2323	311711224	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
36	2589	311711641	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
37	2801	311711141	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
38	2855	311711787	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
39	2933	311711299	General	DOM-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
40	3177	311711276	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
41	4763	393711140	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
42	4958	377711020	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
43	6061	360721599	SC		Provisionally Admitted
44	6084	346721007	SC		Provisionally Admitted
45	6173	334721130	SC		Provisionally Admitted
46	6345	302711543	SC		Provisionally Admitted
47	6359	337731363	SC		Provisionally Admitted
48	6769	365811171	SC		Provisionally Admitted
49	7064	365771646	SC		Vacant
50	7065	311711164	SC	WXS,SC-OD	Vacant
51	7184	325711518	SC		Provisionally Admitted
52	7216	358711051	SC		Provisionally Admitted
53	7383	334721070	SC		Provisionally Admitted
54	7734	342711040	SC		Provisionally Admitted
55	7758	341711353	SC		Provisionally Admitted
56	7833	365791801	SC		Provisionally Admitted
57	8088	378711188	SC		Provisionally Admitted
58	8232	303711117	SC		Provisionally Admitted
59	8236	311711117	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
60	8293	311711255	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
61	9083	311711040	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
62	9977	311711314	SEBC-OD	WXS	Provisionally Admitted
63	10333	311711575	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
64	10490	319711110	SC	SC-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
65	10695	310711379	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
66	10714	337731742	ST		Provisionally Admitted
67	10864	311711208	SC	SC-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
68	10925	311711147	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
69	11224	301711015	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
70	11488	311711052	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
71	11649	365781788	ST		Provisionally Admitted
72	11746	331711345	ST		Provisionally Admitted
73	11887	311711230	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
74	12180	365811256	ST		Provisionally Admitted
75	12345	341721204	ST		Provisionally Admitted
76	12465	311711004	General	DOM-OD,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
77	12629	311711347	SEBC-OD		Provisionally Admitted
78	12847	311711473	ST	ST-OD	Provisionally Admitted
79	13004	341721715	ST		Provisionally Admitted
80	13058	374721325	ST		Provisionally Admitted
81	13063	384711191	ST		Provisionally Admitted
82	13331	374731205	ST	ST-OD	Provisionally Admitted
83	13759	341711825	ST		Provisionally Admitted
84	13944	341731427	ST		Provisionally Admitted
85	13950	331711393	ST		Provisionally Admitted
86	14067	341731522	ST		Provisionally Admitted
87	14082	374731407	ST		Provisionally Admitted
88	14196	370721586	ST		Provisionally Admitted
89	14278	341711528	ST		Provisionally Admitted
90	14327	337721364	ST		Provisionally Admitted
91	14388	341711949	ST		Provisionally Admitted
92	14645	331711131	ST		Provisionally Admitted
93	14961	319711166	SC	SC-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
94	15183	393711282	ST		Provisionally Admitted
95	15462	343711134	ST		Provisionally Admitted
96	15947	311711006	General	DOM-OD,PWD*	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
97	17068	365831003	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
98	18820	311711114	SC	SC-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
99	18971	365841002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
100	23754	310741002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
101	24459	346711006	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
102	27709	311711785	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
103	32698	311711197	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
104	40653	311711738	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
105	41067	311711502	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted
106	42830	311711568	ST	ST-OD*	Provisionally Admitted

### Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
<b>Vertical Reservation</b>			
General (General)	45	832	832
Scheduled Caste (SC)	20	8442	245
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	27	15462	167
Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha (SEBC-OD)	14	12629	18
<b>Horizontals Reservation</b>			
Person With Disability (PWD)	6	24459	113
General Category of Odisha (DOM-OD)	11	2933	18
Scheduled Caste of Odisha (SC-OD)	5	23552	10
Scheduled Tribe of Odisha (ST-OD)	7	42830	16
Wards of Ex-Service Men (WXS)	1	**	**

Note : \* indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

\*\* indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

**General** : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **WXS** : Wards of Ex-Service Men, **DOM-OD** : General Category of Odisha,

**SC-OD** : Scheduled Caste of Odisha, **ST-OD** : Scheduled Tribe of Odisha,

**SEBC-OD** : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) of Odisha, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in